February 9, 2019

University of Cincinnati
Tangeman University Center Atrium
2600 Clifton Ave
Cincinnati, OH 45220

7:30 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:15 am

12:15 pm

1:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

Registration & Breakfast

Utilizing the Advanced Practice Nurse Role in the Tele-ICU
Jennifer Dreher MSN, ACNS-BC, ONC, RN-BC

Educating Ohio Providers On The Basics Related To
Recommending Medical Marijuana
Connie J. Cerilli, APRN-FNP-C, MSN, RN

Break/Exhibits

School-Based Health Centers
Katherine Harmon, DNP. APRN, FNP-BC

Lunch/Exhibits

Traumatic Brain Injury
Deborah Matosky M.S., APRN

Updates in Female Sexual Health
Michelle J. Zamudio, CNM, MSN

Break/Exhibits

Addiction: Overview of Development & Treatment
Kent Mackie APRN FNP-C

APRN Advocacy
Mandi Cafasso, CNP



