Other Association of Advanced Practice Automation Other Association Other Association of Advanced P		
SOUTT		
	7:30 am	Registration & Breakfast
10	8:00 am	Utilizing the Advanced Practice Nurse Role in the Tele-ICU Jennifer Dreher MSN, ACNS-BC, ONC, RN-BC
February 9, 2019	9:00 am	Educating Ohio Providers On The Basics Related To Recommending Medical Marijuana Connie J. Cerilli, APRN-FNP-C, MSN, RN
	10:00 am	Break/Exhibits
\bigcirc	10:15 am	School-Based Health Centers Katherine Harmon, DNP, APRN, FNP-BC
	11:15 am	Lunch/Exhibits
University of Cincinnati Tangeman University Center Atrium 2600 Clifton Ave Cincinnati, OH 45220	12:15 pm	Traumatic Brain Injury Deborah Matosky M.S., APRN
	1:15 pm	Updates in Female Sexual Health Michelle J. Zamudio, CNM, MSN
	2:15 pm	Break/Exhibits
	2:30 pm	Addiction: Overview of Development & Treatment Kent Mackie APRN FNP-C
	3:30 pm	APRN Advocacy Mandi Cafasso, CNP